HOYAG LI

EIHN

Practical Reliable Outstanding

BT dmag L L4 &

SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

SQ50E HBIELYL R EER (SQ50E Pipe Threading Machine Spare Parts List)

ZESLAH IS 124 (38100)

L2 Ll

Main Components

124]

SIN Ref. No. RE Description

1 50103150 TEHAMT (2) Screw (2)

2 41401019 BHlEE motor cover

3 41501007 BEEaHE Rear Bearing bronze
4 50804005 EERFRMI0 (2) Grease fitting M10 (2)
5 30403049 RIARE (M20 ) Cable gland (M20)

6 30402021 ERE&110V Power cord

7 41501008 B FAEHE Front Bearing

8 50103177 AAAEERIRE (4) Screw (4)

9 40401017 L3t fitting

10 30203003 ERHIEE R Chip tray

11 30203005 EHEER Oil pan liner

12 50101009 AL RE M10°25 (4) Bolt M10*25 (4)

13 50804007 WA FEE 12" Plug 1/2"

14 40101009 HE Casting body

15 41705026 XM (4) supporting leg (4)

16 50103069 +FELRITME*8(4) Screw M5*8 (4)

17 41402005 4R Bottom cover

18 50103064 +FELRETMA0 (2) Switch screw M4*10(2)
19 30402035 Frx Switch (push-button type)
20 41604007 FxE Switch box

21 50105051 EREEREEEH582) Pin 5'8(2)

22 50102001 NALREM4 ( GB/T6170-2000) Nut M4

23 40802001 R IRE Ground Sign

24 50107001 FEED=4 (GB/T97.3-2000) Flat Washer D=4

25 50107016 PR ED=4 ( GB/T93-87) Spring Washer D=4
26 50103066 +FHEELEITMAx16 (GB/T818-2000) Screw M4x16

TEL: 0086-571-86260006

FAX: 0086-571-86260893
Page 1 of 6

WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn




HOYAG LI

EIHN

Practical Reliable Outstanding

BT dmag L L4 &

SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

ZE3LahERfE 221 (37200) Drive Components

S/N Ref. No. 248 Description
1 50103139 FHEALEZET UNC12#-24x20 (6) Screw UNC12#-24x20 (6)
2 50107037 HFBED=6 (GB/T956-1) (6) Lock Washer (6)
3 41802011 BEM (3) Rear Jaw (3)
4 40303081 EEE Centering Head
5 40402005 IMESENE (3) Step Pin
6 40303082 IEE Rear scroll
7 40303024 MEEYIR Back Plate
8 30109030 EE2E/ Rear Centering Assembly
9 50103188 A7 AR EEEFTUNFS/16-24x1/4 (3) Screw UNF5/16-24x1/4 (3)
10 41705017 s Drive Shaft
11 40201007 KA Ring Gear
12 40303084 it Hand Wheel
13 50103161 A FAERELEEETUNCS/16-18x2 3/4 (6) Screw UNC5/16-18x2 3/4 (6)
14 50107019 EMEED=8 ( GB/T93-87) (6) Spring Washer D=8 (6)
15 30108022 EME2A (3) Jaw Insert Set (3)
16 30109029 BIEMER (3) Chuck Jaw Set (3)
17 30109009 K Cap
18 40303025 AR Front scroll
19 30109028 R AN Cap Assembly
20 40402004 EEE (3) Drive Pin (3)
21 40303083 iERES Drive Ring
22 50103185 A7 fE S E IR TUNF5/16-24x1/2 (3) Screw UNF5/16-24x1/2 (3)
23 50103178 A FEE L BRI TUNF5/16-18x1/4 (2) Screw UNC5/16-18x1/4 (2)
24 41502018 HhETSE Thrust Ring

TEL: 0086-571-86260006

FAX: 0086-571-86260893

Page 2 of 6

WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn




HOrMuU iy AT EABGAL HHE

Practical Reliable Outstanding SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

WL/ 228 Carriage

RAEH226)

35 34

.

(S

SIN Ref. No. mH Description
1 41901009 SRR (4) Rail plug
2 41703011 ESHE Rear rail
3 50102001 4R M4 Screw M4
4 41001016 iR Clamp
5 41601001 R Oil baffle plate
i 50103064 + P& K |RETMA*10 [Screw M4*10
7 30110001 ELELEY] il guard
] 50402004 RERDE ball M6
9 #N/A FHAE Post spring
10 50105014 AAAEEREESRT Bolt
11 30108020 HWENER Detent assembly
12 50103178 758 E A R4 Bolt
13 50702008 HBEYHE Spring
14 50402003 FRD5 Ball
15 30103004 HREPRER Oil pressure relief set
16 50801034 OREHE10"1.8 O ring
17 40403001 AYE Valve
18 50108024 RS Ed=15 Retaining ring
19 40301009 BE Carriage
20 41001014 it R EN Clamp
21 50103071 + &K RETM5*12 Screw
22 41705022 i Oil tube
23 50103087 +FEIARETME" 9 Screw
24 41902006 IE R Filter
25 41705083 EREAEP10.5°110 Ol tube
26 50105036 WA EEEEEEE525(2) Pin
27 40201008 TR (2) Pinion
28 30104008 FRER Feeding handle
29 40206001 W Pinion Idler Shaft
30 41703010 IS H Front rail
31 40401017 iR Fitting
32 650303069 R EM12(7) Hoop M12(7)
33 41705083 iR AE®10.5°1.5790 Carriage oil line
34 41705083 SR HAE10.51.5470 Ol intake line

TEL: 0086-571-86260006

FAX: 0086-571-86260893
Page 3 of 6

WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn




HOMOU s B A TR HMGAL D4 &

Practical Reliable Outstanding SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

AR EFAE A 324 Gear Box Part

TRAIH3L)

SN Ref. No. &8 Description
1 50103144 +FHELEITUNCEE32x3/8 (3) Screw UNCE#-32x3/8 (3)
4 30403038 £ 40 s DR Fan Housing Assembly
5 50401002 FTEHETNERHBEC200 ( GBMT26-94 ) Gear Bearing 6200
T 50401015 FTEHEFROEWMAEC205 ( GBMT276-94 ) Front Bearing 6205
8 30102022 Wi L H (388 ) Drive Gear Assembly ( 38RPM )
E] 40302021 FERE Gear Housing
10 41705021 B AR il elbow
11 50107043 IR IR S UNC4 Lock Washer UNC1/4
12 50103170 BHEMITUNC1/4-20x75 (4) Screw UNC1/4-20x75 (4 )
13 50103145 TF&E LT (6) Screw (B)
14 41901007 AENE Cover plate
18 30403037 HREETEA Gerolor set
19 50801018 Ol Ed345*1.8 Cring 34.5°18
20 41502061 EEE Seal ring
22 30102018 1RERERHEAR 1st gear assembly
24 30102020 2EEHERER 2nd gear assembly
25 40402006 EHEES Dowel Pin
26 50401008 FMMMEE203 ( GB/T26-1994) (2) (Armature Bearing 6203 (2)
27 30403031 AR (220V) (Armature (220V)
30403027 BFEM (110V) [Armature (110V)
28 50103152 AAAEELMITUNCI0#-24x80 ) (2) Mounfing Screw UNC10&-24x80 ) (2 )
29 30403030 ETER (220V) Field (220V)
30403026 EFEM(110V) Field (110V)
30 30403038 B RER Motor housing
31 30403032 ERIE (2) Carbon Brush Cap (2)
32 30403034 BRl(2) (—f) Carbon Brush Assembly (2)
a3 30403033 BERR(2) Brush Holder Assembly (2)
34 50103182 AAARREERITUNCIM-20x1/4 ) (2) Screw UNC1/4-20x1/4 ) (2)
a5 50107044 FEBEDEUNCIE (2) Spring Washer UNC3/8 ( 2 )
36 50103166 AAAEELBITUNCE-16x30 (2) Screw UNC3/8-16x30 (2 )
37 50101026 AALER Bolt
38 30402010 EELETES Upper Lead Wire
38 30402008 R E Lower Lead Wire
40 30403043 EREE Connector 90 degree
41 50103142 TFRELMITUNCI0&24x16 ( 2) Lacking Screw UNC108-24x16 (2)
42 50107028 HiiEk 5D=5 | GBITBE2.1-1987 ) Spacer D=5
43 30403042 2EPE Wire Trunking
44 50105003 EEHF320 Lock pin 3.2*9
45 #NIA E&#%(2) Line pressing head ( 2)
45 30403044 THEE Maotor Plug
10501038 B2 A 220V Motor complete
10501039 BEHLAA 110V Motor complete
#NIA ailiREEm220v Motor complete+gear box complete
#NIA BiERFEEAI10V Motor complete+gear box complete

TEL: 0086-571-86260006 FAX: 0086-571-86260893 WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn
Page 4 of 6




HOYAG LI

BT dmag L L4 &

SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

EIHN

Practical Reliable Outstanding

W F L¥44: 424 Die Head

BT KoL 2L )

SIN Ref. No. @A Desecription

1 50103155 P75 A B A Sk 4R 4T (4) Screw (4)

2 50105029 EREEREEEEDI28 Pin ©3*28

3 40401020 SRR Lock Screw

4 40303028 i Retaining ring

5 40303029 i Es Ao Cam plate

6 40303030 HwTE Head /w post

7 40401018 HRALERET Trigger screw

8 30104007 LB AR Trigger complete

9 30108019 EHER Post

10 41902003 ENE Bushing

11 40901033 F# Throw-out lever

12 41801013 BE Tk Insert

13 41502023 2E Washer

14 40901032 HEFWH Clamp lever

15 40401019 NAKE Nut

16 50108022 FAHLEd12 Block ring d12

17 50105055 EREFEERNEED8*9 (2) Roll pin ©8*19 (2)

18 41803004 i L Throw-out link

19 50702007 E® Spring

20 41701009 2G ek Throw-out plunger
#N/A 424 NPTHUSF L B A 815A Die head complete NPT
#NIA 424 BSPT#R 5 B Al 815A Die head complete BSPT

TEL: 0086-571-86260006

FAX: 0086-571-86260893
Page 5 of 6

WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn




HOMOL =y B AT E MG A L 4R

Practical Reliable Outstanding SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

& J1#4 525 Pipe Reamer

SN Ref. No. RE Description
1 40602006 RiEFE D Cone
2 50105046 EREEELHE 835 Rall pin $©8*35
3 40401021 El T E R IRET Shoulder bolt
4 40304021 ERES Reamer arm
5 42002010 I EER Pivot pin
10701006 DB Reamer complete

#|71#8 624 (37600) Pipe Cutter

1

SIN Ref. No. BE Description

1 |30104004 FHAH Handle Component

2 |41801010 T Support Pillar

3 |40304019 g Cutter Frame

4 |42001017 IEREH Support Arm

5 |40402009 HigE Pin

6 [40402008 ENMH Retaining Pin

7 |40801006 B Cutting Wheel

8 |50705005 B 7] $h5E K B P1.4x9 Cutter Shaft Ring ©1.4x9
9 |42001018 DA (1) \Wheel pin

10 40403029 ER (2) Roll (2)

11 |50705006 EHRBREEED1.4x10 (2) Ring ®1.4x10 (2)

12 |42001019 FICHELE (2) Roll pin { 2)

13 |40304018 EER Roll Housing Assembly

TEL: 0086-571-86260006 FAX: 0086-571-86260893 WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn
Page 6 of 6




